

C. of A. No. 2369 endorsed as follows, dated 10/6/48:

Para. 26 - "65" deleted. "130" inserted. ✓

Para. 26(a) - "one" deleted. "two" inserted. ✓

Para. 26(b) - "9" deleted. "18" inserted. ✓

Para. 31 - "252" deleted. "187" inserted. ✓